Trinity Valley Community College

Dual Credit Satisfaction Survey

Spring 2019

What is your position? Mean: 3.87
Response Frequency Percent Graph
High School Principal 6 7.79
High School Counselor 13 16.88 ®
Dual Credit Liaison 3 3.90
Dual Credit Proctor 9 1169 4
Embedded Faculty 38 49.35
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Total Valid 69 89.61
Invalid Response 8 10.39
Total 77 100.00
Overall, how does the Dual Credit program rate? Mean: 3.51
Response Frequency Percent Graph
4-Excellent 43 55.84
3-Good 30 38.96
2-Fair 4 5.19
1-Poor 0 0.00
4-Excellent 2-Fair
3-Good 1-Poor

Total Valid 77 100.00
Total 77 100.00

Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 5/2/2019



Director Assistance Mean: 3.61

Response Frequency Percent Graph
4-Excellent 52 67.53
3-Good 18 23.38
2-Fair 6 7.79

1-Poor 0 0.00

4-Excellent 2-Fair
3-Good 1-Poor

Total Valid 76 98.70

Invalid Response 1 1.30

Total 77 100.00

Dual Credit Website Mean: 3.25
Response Frequency Percent Graph

4-Excellent 28 36.36

3-Good 35 45.45

2-Fair 10 12.99

1-Poor 0 0.00

4-Excellent 2-Fair
3-Good 1-Poor

Total Valid 73 94.81

Invalid Response 4 5.19

Total 77 100.00

Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 5/2/2019



Dissemination of Dual Credit Information Mean: 3.42

Response Frequency Percent Graph
4-Excellent 44 57.14
3-Good 22 28.57
2-Fair 10 12.99

1-Poor 1 1.30

4-Excellent 2-Fair
3-Good 1-Poor

Total Valid 77 100.00

Total 77 100.00

Course Scheduling Process Mean: 3.41
Response Frequency Percent Graph

4-Excellent 41 53.25

3-Good 26 33.77

2-Fair 6 7.79

1-Poor 2 2.60

4-Excellent 2-Fair
3-Good 1-Poor

Total Valid 75 97.40

Invalid Response 2 2.60

Total 77 100.00

Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 5/2/2019



Student Registration Process

Mean: 3.45

Response Frequency Percent Graph
4-Excellent 41 53.25

3-Good 28 36.36

2-Fair 5 6.49

1-Poor 1 1.30

4-Excellent 2-Fair
3-Good 1-Poor

Total Valid 75 97.40

Invalid Response 2 2.60

Total 77 100.00

Dual Credit Live Chat Mean: 3.25
Response Frequency Percent Graph

4-Excellent 23 29.87

3-Good 24 31.17

2-Fair 7 9.09

1-Poor 1 1.30

4-Excellent 2-Fair
3-Good 1-Poor

Total Valid 55 71.43

Invalid Response 22 28.57

Total 77 100.00

Survey Source: Online

Office of Institutional Research

5/2/2019




Online Embedded Faculty Training/Materials Mean: 3.24

Response Frequency Percent Graph
4-Excellent 27 35.06
3-Good 29 37.66
2-Fair 9 11.69

1-Poor 1 1.30

4-Excellent 2-Fair
3-Good 1-Poor

Total Valid 66 85.71

Invalid Response 11 14.29

Total 77 100.00

Parent Night Meetings Mean: 3.41
Response Frequency Percent Graph

4-Excellent 31 40.26

3-Good 23 29.87

2-Fair 3 3.90

1-Poor 2 2.60

4-Excellent 2-Fair
3-Good 1-Poor

Total Valid 59 76.62

Invalid Response 18 23.38

Total 77 100.00

Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 5/2/2019



Use of Dual Credit Proctors Mean: 3.43

Response Frequency Percent Graph
4-Excellent 29 37.66
3-Good 30 38.96
2-Fair 1 1.30
1-Poor 1 1.30
4-Excellent 2-Fair
3-Good 1-Poor
Total Valid 61 79.22
Invalid Response 16 20.78
Total 77 100.00
Were you satisfied with the services you received from the program during this school year? Mean: 0.99
Response Frequency Percent Graph
Yes 75 97.40
No 1 1.30
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Total Valid 76 98.70
Invalid Response 1 1.30
Total 77 100.00

Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 5/2/2019



Are embedded Dual Credit courses at your high school taught with college rigor? Mean: 0.97

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Yes 67 87.01
No 2 2.60
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Total Valid 69 89.61
Invalid Response 8 10.39
Total 77 100.00

Has there been an increase in the curriculum rigor in regular high school courses, with the increased Dual  \ean: 0.74
Credit offerings on campus?

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Yes 49 63.64
No 17 22.08

Total Valid 66 85.71
Invalid Response 11 14.29
Total 77 100.00

Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 5/2/2019



Have you heard of any transferability issues with Dual Credit courses to four-year colleges or universities?  Mean: 0.30

Response Frequency Percent Graph
Yes 23 29.87
No 53 68.83

Yes No
Total Valid 76 98.70
Invalid Response 1 1.30
Total 77 100.00

Survey Source: Online Office of Institutional Research 5/2/2019
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